
 

  

Academic Calendar – Fall 2022 (7 Week-First Module) 

Classes begin          Aug 31 (Wed) 

Add period for enrolled students        Aug 31 – Sep 2 (Wed – Fri) 

Drop period for enrolled students       Aug 31 – Sep 6 (Wed – Tue) 

Faculty to report verification of enrollment      Sep 3 – 6 (Sat – Tue) 

Holiday (no classes)         Sept 5 (Mon)  

No refund of tuition or fees after this date      Sep 6 (Tue) 

Midterm grading available        Oct  5 (Wed) 

Holiday (no classes)         Oct 10 (Mon)  

Monday class schedule followed        Oct 12 (Wed)  

Last day to withdraw from a class to a receive grade of “W”    Oct 12 (Wed) 

Last day of class         Oct 26 (Wed) 

 

Grades Due by faculty         Oct 28 (Fri) 

Academic Calendar – Fall 2022 (7 Week-Second Module) 

Classes begin          Oct 27 (Thu) 

Add period for enrolled students        Oct 27 – 29 (Thu – Sat) 

Drop period for enrolled students       Oct 27 – Nov 2 (Thu – Wed) 

Faculty to report verification of enrollment      Oct 30 – Nov 2 (Sun – Nov) 

No refund of tuition or fees after this date      Nov 2 (Wed) 

Election Day (no classes)        Nov 8 (Tues)  

Friday class schedule follow        Nov 9 (Wed)  

Veteran’s Day (no classes)        Nov 11 (Fri)  

Midterm grading available        Nov 16 (Wed) 

Last day to withdraw from a class to a receive grade of “W”    Nov 23 (Wed) 

Thanksgiving Recess         Nov 24 – 27 (Thu – Sun)  

Last day of class         Dec 21 (Wed) 

Grades Due by faculty         Dec 24 (Sat) 


